Humidity, Temperature, Dewpoint, Absolute OR Enthalpy
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
Absolute
humidity
Enthalpy
Self Diagnostic Sensor Fault Setect
Power Supply

D.0OF O�set dewpoint of Transmission output
Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitters 4
Ordering Guide
Basic No. Series Type Description Mount Cable length
HUMITRON HTX Series Transmitters
OUT1 : Dewpoint, OUT2 : Temperature
OUT1 : - , OUT2 : Temperature
OUT1 : Enthalpy, OUT2 : Temperature
OUT1 : Humidity, OUT2 : Temperature
OUT1 : Humidity, OUT2 : Temperature, Wet-bulb : Display
HTX
OUT1 : Absolute humidity, OUT2 : Temperature
OUT1 : Absolute humidity, OUT2 : Enthalpy
62C
62D
62T
62B
62E
62A
62U
W
D
R
Duct Mount Type
Wall Mount Type
Remote Probe Type (2m, 5m, 10m, 20m)
00
01
10
11
Display Only
4...20mA Output Function
RS485 MODBUS Communication Function
4...20mA Output & Communication Function
Add Inside data Real dataUnit Model
40020
40021
40022
40023
40024
40026
40027
Humidity transmission output current value
Dew point transmission current value
Absolute Humidity Transmission Output Current Value
mA
mA
%
4.00 ~ 20.00
4.00 ~ 20.00
400 ~ 2000
400 ~ 2000
-20.0 ~ 80.0 -200 ~ 800
-40.0 ~ 60.0
0 ~ 250
-20 ~ 800
-400 ~ 600
0 ~ 100.0 0 ~ 1000
Enthalpy transmission output current value
Dew point temperature value